Results

Pos. Pos. M/F Pett. Atleta

Sesso

Naz. Anno Societa

Tempo

1. 1 80
2. 2 106
8t 3 99
4, 4 29
5. 5 27
6. 6 77
7. 7 18
8. 8 86
9. 9 84
10. 10 44
11. 11 98
12. 12 58
13. 13 69
14. 14 93
15. 15 103
16. 16 22
17. 17 51
18. 18 10
19. 19 82
20. 20 36
21. 21 15
22. 22 57
23. 23 71
24. 24 52
25. 25 24
26. 26 85
27. 1 100
28. 27 37
29. 28 73
30. 29 8
31. 2 102
32. 30 33
33. 3 25
34. 31 95
35. 32 50
36. 33 65
37. 4 55
38. 34 94
39. 35 96
40. 36 70
41. 37 4
42. 38 20
43. 39 46
44. 40 38
45. 41 19
46. 5 101
47. 42 43

Beduzzi, Davide
Zanardo, Diego
Agugiaro, Mattia
Basso, Enrico
Reginato, Nicola
Mattia, Corradin
Gelisio, Davide
Zanella, Rudy
Bettega, Michele
Soligo, Luigino
Canzi, Giovanni
Bisarelli, Marco
Menegon, Daniel
Cappelletto, Maurizio
Soravia, Alex

Durelli, Guido Federico
Berlanda, Gianni
Decima, Nicola
Rosso, Alberto
Pavanetto, Federico
Burlon, Stefano
Savoldi, Giacomo
Zanardo, Alessandro
Boratto, Demis
Magalini, Marco
Bredariol, Gian Luca
Follador, Cristiana
Chimenton, Alessandro
Gomiero, Alessandro
Boscari, Giuseppe
Dalla Fontana, Silvia
Gombach, Daniele
Pirocca, Cindy

Lira, Giancarlo
Comin, Mirco
Sangiorgi, Gustavo
Costa, Francesca
Riva, Marco

Tait, Lorenzo
Bernard, Elia
Mocellin, Luca
Buiani, Giorgio
Romanato, Leonardo
Greggio, Andrea
Scarpa, Gabriele
Roccon, Laura
Tognato, Alberto
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2001
1978
1987
1991
1990
1987
1988
1974
1986
1969
1985
1981
1988
1971
1987
1981
1966
1990
1979
1987
1978
1983
1982
1978
1975
1967
1977
1989
1978
1992
1991
1975
1996
1965
1987
1963
1983
1983
1968
1976
1970
1974
1987
1980
1983
1972
1991

Tnt Triathlon

Scuola Di Maratona Di Vittorio
Atletica Vicentina

Duerocche Asd

Due Rocche Asd

Emme Runnig Team

G.s. Alano Di Piave

Adamello Ski Team

Asd Scarpe Bianche

Zero D+ Trail Team
Skyrunners Le Vigne Vicenza
Duerocche Asd

Atletica Lamon

Asv L. C. Bozen Raiffeisen
Atletica Valle Di Cembra

Amici Del Brenta

Atletica Aviano

Asd Pavanello

Vf Group Atletica Santa Lucia
Team Aldo Moro Paluzza

Vicenza Marathon

S1 Trail La Corsa Della Bora

Ski Team Lagorai

Asd Duerocche
Skyrunners Le Vigne
Asd Summano Cobras

Runcard
Spiritolimpico

Maratona Delle Citta Del Vino
Bologna Trail Team
Straverona

Asd Running Club Venezia
Spiritolimpico

5:09:48
5:25:21
5:29:30
5:29:36
5:49:13
5:51:12
5:51:45
6:09:10
6:18:36
6:19:49
6:20:58
6:29:11
6:29:56
6:36:29
6:36:46
6:37:41
6:41:17
6:41:58
6:43:49
6:44:34
6:45:23
6:45:29
6:47:30
6:50:33
6:50:37
6:52:10
6:52:48
6:54:41
6:58:13
7:03:58
7:07:00
7:07:13
7:10:12
7:12:07
7:15:55
7:21:27
7:25:18
7:26:56
7:38:40
7:43:27
7:44:58
7:52:36
7:54:58
7:57:07
7:58:39
8:01:44
8:04:07
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Results

Pos. Pos. M/F Pett. Atleta Sesso Naz. Anno Societa Tempo
48. 43 14 Corra, Massimo M BB ITA 1976 Runcard 8:04:51

49. 44 9 Lucon, Emanuele M BB ITA 1987 Asd Scarpe Bianche 8:05:02

50. 45 53 de Bortoli, Andrea M BB ITA 1989 Duerocche Asd 8:05:55

51. 46 81 Longato, Luca M BB ITA 1981 Asd Scarpebianche 8:05:55

52. 6 17 Torres, Monica F BB A 1970 8:06:26

53. 47 11 Saggia, Massimo M H P ITA 1977 RamblaAs.d. 8:07:07

54. 7 39 Pisciotta, Giacoma F BB ITA 1979 Runners Montelepre 8:07:22

55. 48 72 Frattin, Davide M BB ITA 1973 Runcard 8:08:02

56. 49 62 Scapin, Luca M BB TA 1969 8:08:03

57. 50 87 Cau, Matteo M BB ITA 1989 Runcard 8:14:19

58. 51 6 Guerrini, Giancarlo M BB ITA 1966 A.s.d. Verona Trail Runners 8:23:51

59. 8 83 Bruttomesso, Federica F ER TA 1981 8:27:14

60. 52 21 Pieri, Luca M ER A 1965 Aps|Lupi Team 8:29:51

61. 53 56 Potente, Pietro M F B ITA 1979 Atletica Biotekna 8:38:22

62. 54 63 Vespi, Davide M BB ITA 1975 RosaRunning Team 8:39:32

63. 55 12 Cioccarelli, Luigi M PR 1A 1991 Atletica Bassano Running Store  8:39:32

64. 56 64 Rodighiero, Manuel M BB ITA 1980 Runcard 8:42:24

65. 57 26 Cecchinato, Luca M BB ITA 1979 Alpini Vicenza 8:42:24

66. 58 13 Rinolfi, Gregorio M BB A 1982 8:42:53

67. 59 91 Mondin, Allan M BB ITA 1971 Run&fun Belluno 8:44:36

68. 60 5 Benetti, Nicola M BER A 1962 8:50:06

69. 61 31 Bocconcello, Daniele M ER TA 1981 8:50:21

70. 9 92 Tanzi, Alessandra F BR TA 1978 8:58:55

71. 62 67 Scantamburlo, Manuel M Bl ITA 1974 9:00:28

72. 63 34 Gaspari, Francesco M BB ITA 1985 9:00:57

73. 10 59 Tavan, Deborah F BB ITA 1980 AdsAviano 9:02:36

74. 11 2 Berg, Imke Kristin F B GER 1989 9:06:18

75. 64 32 Ongaro, Francesco M Bl ITA 1971 9:07:07

76. 65 105 Reati, Alessandro M B H ITA 1966 Altitude Race 9:07:23

77. 66 45 Bezzi, Fabrizio M BE 1A 1984  Runners Capriolese (bs717) 9:11:19

78. 67 7 Orlando, Mario M BB ITA 1969 Podistica Peralto 9:11:20

79. 68 54 Pascon, Fausto M BB ITA 1966 Asd Amici Di Lutrano 9:27:18

80. 69 47 Gardinazzi, Daniele M BB ITA 1986 Porkrunners 9:29:20

81. 70 68 Vidotto, Paolo M FR TA 1962  Sci Club Portogruaro 9:29:20

82. 12 35 Zabeo, Lorella F BB ITA 1969 Laives Runners 9:45:34

83. 71 75 Segalla, Guido M BB ITA 1962 Gs.graveggio 9:45:34

84. 72 16 Righetto, Riccardo M BB ITA 1987 9:52:41

85. 73 42 Bastianello, Cristian M BB A 1974 9:53:46

86. 74 104  Peloso, Giulio M BB ITA 1974 Asd Jesolo Triathlon 9:54:32

87. 75 60 Rambaldi, Tiberio M PR 1A 1957 Bologna Trail Team 10:17:42
88. 76 23 Nobili, Riccardo M BB ITA 1971 Bologna Trail Team A.s.d. 10:17:44
89. 77 76 Stuparic, Silvio M Emm SLO 1977 Sentierouno 10:20:30
90. 78 90 Gheno, Michele M BH TA 1976 10:29:27
91. 13 1 Vergari, Annalisa F BB ITA 1978 10:46:45
92. 79 61 Policante, Niccolo M BEH TA 1986 11:00:13
DNF 30 Fardin, Michela F EH TA 1964

DNF 48 Tognetti, Niccolo M BB ITA 1988

DNF 49 Rech, Nicola M EH TA 1984
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Results

Pos. Pos. M/F Pett. Atleta Sesso Naz. Anno Societa Tempo
DNF 66 Menegon, Manuel M BB ITA 1988 Duerocche Asd

DNF 74 Meneguolo, Pierpaclo M BB ITA 1979 RunCard

DNF 78 Dalmonte, Alessandro M BB ITA 1983 Emmerunning Team
DNF 79 Zilli, Marco M BBl ITA 1984

DNF 88 Benson Bellio, Margaret F BB ITA 1973 Asd Scarpe Bianche
DNF 89 Zavarise, Franco M BB ITA 1960 Asd Scarpe Bianche
DNF 97 Ravagni, Eliana F BB ITA 1970 Gs Valsugana Trentino
DNS 3 Ceccato, Alberto M ER TA 1990

DNS 40 Malachin, Fabrizio M BN iTA 1974

DNS 41 Gherlenda, Francesco M EH TA 1989
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Results

Pos. Pos. M/F Pett. Atleta

Sesso

Naz. Anno Societa

Tempo

1 1 298
2 2 281
3 3 261
4 4 219
5 5 288
6 6 268
7 7 270
8. 8 272
9. 9 309
10. 10 311
11. 11 231
12. 1 302
13. 12 307
14. 13 283
15. 14 266
16. 15 301
17. 16 240
18. 17 274
19. 2 251
20. 18 250
21. 19 294
22. 20 259
23. 21 228
24. 22 282
25. 23 239
26. 24 238
27. 25 304
28. 26 285
29. 27 271
30. 28 292
31. 29 303
32. 30 247
33. 31 291
34. 32 233
35. 33 201
36. 34 249
37. 35 2141
38. 36 296
39. 37 279
40. 38 237
41. 39 206
42. 3 242
43. 40 310
44. 41 258
45. 42 213
46. 43 306
47 44 278

Maran, Stefano
Belle, Alessandro
Soprana, Mirco
Girard, Gregory Renaud
Capuzzo, Fabio
Barioni, Leonardo
Marin, Giacomo
Giordani, Mattia
Tavernaro, Michele
Gonzo, Matteo
Carlesso, Massimiliano
Guidolin, Nicol
Foggiato, Francesco
Casagrande, Diego
Casassa, Cristian
Bordignon, Alessio
Giacomoni, Enrico
Botteselle, Marco
Forte, Lucia

Stella, Paolo

Ferri, Mirco

Mioni, Samuele
Sonda, Andrea
Marin, Giordano
Giacomin, Andrea
Dalla Rosa, Massimo
Bavaresco, Mattia
Barisan, Angelo
Morelli, Cristian
Merola, Felice
Leonelli, Luca

de Poloni, Alessandro
de Bortoli, Riccardo
Corrain, Alessandro
Collodel, Roberto
Vicentini, Alessandro
Ceccato, Luca

Livio, Marco

Peloso, Dario
Baggio, Daniele
Casari, Giampaolo
Pauletti, Silvia
Danieli, Oscar
Capitani, Lorenzo
Pozzo, Ettore
Paccani, Michele
Bianchin, Alberto
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1965
1990
1989
1984
1985
1999
1990
1998
1975
1984
1973
1983
1971
1984
1975
1990
1997
1997
1983
1977
1982
1999
1988
2001
1972
1964
2001
1968
1975
1981
1988
1981
1997
1978
1964
1972
1992
1971
1993
1983
1963
1989
1961
1975
1977
1971
1992

Skyrunners

Emme Runnig Team
Runcard

Duerocche Asd
Team Try It A.s.d.

Tornado

Runcard

Tornado

Asd Due Rocche

Gs Run For Mike Asd
Gs Fraveggio
Rydtreviso

Trail Adventure Marche

Atletica Valdobbiadene G.s.a.

United Trail Running
Atletica Vicentina
Tryit

Tam Tam

Runcard

Romagna Scouting
Team Try It Asd
Birre Medie

Run Card

Cai Vicenza

Gim (godiamoci Il Montello)

Unoteam Cittadella

Atletica Muggio

Emme Runnig Team

2:32:40
2:35:13
2:37:36
2:40:17
2:40:33
2:41:15
2:42:49
2:43:02
2:46:44
2:47:02
2:48:52
2:49:37
2:50:19
2:52:11
2:52:17
2:53:40
2:56:38
2:57:31
3:00:47
3:00:46
3:03:04
3:03:52
3:06:26
3:07:22
3:07:40
3:08:17
3:10:28
3:11:41
3:13:33
3:13:59
3:13:58
3:17:12
3:17:20
3:20:02
3:25:57
3:28:25
3:28:49
3:29:16
3:32:54
3:34:11
3:35:53
3:38:16
3:45:53
3:48:39
3:50:44
3:50:42
3:51:00

18/09/2022 / 18/09/2022 18:27

Timing / date processing | ASD Sentierouno



Results

Pos. Pos. M/F Pett. Atleta Sesso Naz. Anno Societa Tempo
48. 4 293  Comiotto, Giada F ER A 1992 3:51:46
49. 45 267  Girotto, Riccardo M BB A 1978 3:55:12
50. 46 227  Stefani, Tobia M E B ITA 2000 3:56:03
51. 5 262  Zecchinato, Cerissa F BB ITA 1980 RunRan Run Triathlon 3:56:41
52. 47 305 Canzian, Paolo M EH TA 1966 3:56:42
53. 6 312  Paludetto, Caterina F BB A 2002 3:58:58
54. 48 229  Zamai, Antonio M 0B ITA 1954 Gruppo Sportivo Alpini 4:01:11
55. 49 218  Mares, Matteo M BB ITA 1985 Atletica Quinto Mastella 4:01:25
56. 50 210  Mares, Riccardo M PB ITA 1977 Salsus 4:01:31
57. 51 254  Busato, Stefano M BB ITA 1968 FaceRunner 4:01:31
58. 52 265  Fiorio, Eddy Giovanni M BE ITA 1991 4:01:39
59. 53 225  Ardieli, Andrea M BER TA 1992 4:01:39
60. 54 276 Pilotto, Francesco M FRTA 1974 Pd150 Asd Lavoratori Intesa 4:01:45
61. 7 230 Pescosta, Giorgia F BB ITA 1980 4:04:58
62. 55 224  Sampieri, Fabio M Bl ITA 1982 4:05:02
63. 56 215  Fagan, Andrea M BB A 1993 4:05:33
64. 57 221  Pigato, Vittorino M F B ITA 1966 AsdAfv Beltrame 4:09:09
65. 58 205 Benedetto, David M BEH A 1994 4:10:09
66. 59 275  Longari, Mirco M BB ITA 1967 Atleticalmola 4:10:54
67. 60 269 Roman, Daniele M BB iTA 1972 4:14:47
68. 61 232  Galanti, Alberto M EH TA 1964 4:16:02
69. 62 280 Marzola, Alessandro M BE TA 1974 Us San Vittore Olona 4:16:07
70. 63 257 Pana, Andrea M PR iTA 1979  Trissino Trail Team 4:17:50
71. 64 204 Ponchio, Ermanno M BB iTA 1967 4:19:01
72. 65 308 Tabaro, Paolo M Bl A 1973 4:19:19
73. 66 236  Pieretti, Luca M BB ITA 1983 Unoteam Cittadella 4:19:35
74. 67 297  Thiene, Marco M PR ITA 1985 4:23:20
75. 8 234  Carraro, Viviana F BB ITA 1983 4:25:28
76. 9 203  Sdrigotti, Verena F Bl TA 1970  Amici Di Lutrano 4:31:51
77. 68 264 Costantini, Daniel M BB 1A 1991  Atletica Audace Noale 4:35:17
78. 69 253  Modesto, Marcello M EH ITA 1954 4:36:08
79. 70 243  DaRe, Marco M BB TA 1985 4:42:20
80. 71 244  Perin, Andrea M FB iTA 1985 4:42:21
81. 10 246  Sperandio, Laura F BB ITA 1995 4:42:21
82. 11 245  Maraglino, Marta F 0B ITA 1978 4:42:22
83. 72 220 Tobaldo, Massimiliano M Bl iTA 1994  Martellago Running Team 4:45:51
84. 73 222  Bianchin, Nicola M PR iTA 1992 4:52:10
85. 74 286  Bettini, Alberto M BB ITA 1957 RunSpinea Run 4:57:00
86. 75 226  Tonin, Simone M BB ITA 1991 Runcard 4:59:28
87. 76 223  Pederiva, Fabio M BB A 1970 5:02:07
88. 77 217  Fusaro, Alessio M BN ITA 1974 Sport62 A.s.d. 5:05:37
89. 78 277  Grigolo Castaldi, M BE ITA 1969 5:10:02
90. 79 263 Guerretta, Michele M PR iTA 1968 Asd Scarpe Bianche 5:11:47
91. 80 260 Sartor, Silvio M ERTA 1971 Runcard Mountain And Trail 5:11:52
92. 81 256 Ancona, Enzo M EH TA 1970 5:12:55
93. 82 212  Cecchetto, Andrea M Bl iTA 1977 Quinto Senso Running Team 5:13:44
94. 83 255 Tiso, Loris Domenico M BB TA 1966 5:23:17
95. 12 273  Dalla Costa, Sonia F BEH A 1982 5:50:04
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Results

Pos. Pos. M/F Pett. Atleta Sesso Naz. Anno Societa Tempo
96. 13 287  Zanetti, Anna F BB ITA 1960 Run Spinea Run 6:01:32
97. 84 235  Vincenzi, Davide M BB TA 1989 6:06:35
98. 85 209 Dimiddio, Francesco M El TA 1991 A.s.d. Corritreviso 6:07:06
99. 14 207  Zorzi, llaria F BB ITA 1981 Runcard 6:28:08
100. 15 290  Zulian, Serena F EH TA 1984 6:28:12
101. 16 300 de Don3, Stefania F BB ITA 1982 Quantin 6:36:37
102. 86 284  Nadir, Essaid M BB ITA 1967 6:44:46
103. 17 289  Barban, Paola F BER TA 1973 7:15:12
DNS 202  Michelotti, Fabio M BB ITA 1967 G.p.s.angela Avis Desenzano

DNS 208 Dalla Rizza, llario M BB ITA 1973 G.a Bassano

DNS 211  Turbian, Eliana F BB ITA 1979 Tv 331 Marciatori Castellani

DNS 214  Mabiglia, Ezio M BE iTA 1981

DNS 216  Piccolboni, Alessandro M BB ITA 1987

DNS 248  Dal Ferro, Laura F BB ITA 1981 Fidal

DNS 252  Danieli, Alberto M BER TA 1961

DNS 295  Giacomuzzi, Sandra F BB ITA 1968 Runcard

DNS 299  Casagrande, Alberto M BE ITA 1982
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